
Position Pilote Total Best R1 R2 R5 R6 R7 R8 R13 R14 R19 R20 R25 R26

1 Nicolas Milan 267 - 50 50 42 42 33 50

2 David Pouget 255 - 36 33 50 50 50 36

3 Alexandre Finkelstein 209 - 33 42 36 36 42 20

4 Alexandre Albouy 192 - 42 36 33 27 36 18

5 Florian Venturi 146 - 24 18 8 24 30 42

6 Jeremy Bordagaray 142 - 27 14 24 33 22 22

7 Fabien Julia 124 - 16 27 22 18 14 27

8 Aurelien Renet 120 - 3 30 30 30 27 0

9 Florian Coruble 103 - 30 0 27 22 24 0

10 Lionel Viguier 97 - 22 22 - - 20 33

11 Laurent Dziadus 92 - 14 20 18 0 16 24

12 Raphael Cuadrado 86 - 12 12 14 14 18 16

13 Mickael Carree 84 - 20 24 20 20 0

14 Samuel Chaligne 78 - 8 16 12 0 12 30

15 Veenesh Shunker 60 - 4 10 10 12 10 14

16 Cédric Delcroix 50 - 18 0 16 16 - -

17 Gaël Rostant 26 - 6 8 - - - 12

18 Yann-Maël Navillod 10 - 10 0 - - - -

19 Gabriel Alonso 8 - - - - - 8 -

20 Mariano Alonso 0 - - - - - 0 0

Position Pilote Total Best Race 1 Race 2 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 13 Race 14 Race 19 Race 20 Race 25 Race 26

1 Alexandre Finkelstein 143 - 25 25 25 25 25 18

2 Florian Venturi 95 - 15 12 10 15 18 25

3 Aurelien Renet 79 - 10 18 18 18 15 0

4 Florian Coruble 57 - 18 0 15 12 12 0

5 Mickael Carree 49 - 12 15 12 10 0 -

5 Mariano Alonso 0 - - - - - 0 0

Position Pilote Total Best Race 1 Race 2 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 13 Race 14 Race 19 Race 20 Race 25 Race 26

1 Jeremy Bordagaray 120 - 25 10 25 25 25 10

2 Fabien Julia 98 - 12 25 18 18 10 15

3 Lionel Viguier 79 - 18 18 - - 18 25

4 Laurent Dziadus 64 - 10 15 15 0 12 12

5 Raphael Cuadrado 61 - 8 8 10 12 15 8

6 Samuel Chaligne 50 - 4 12 8 0 8 18

7 Cédric Delcroix 42 - 15 0 12 15 - -

8 Veenesh Shunker 35 - 1 6 6 10 6 6

9 Gaël Rostant 10 - 2 4 - - - 4

10 Yann-Maël Navillod 6 - 6 0 - - - -

11 Gabriel Alonso 4 - - - - - 4 -
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